
HIGH HOLIDAYS 2017

Tel: 410-602-2224 
www.accentsgrill.com

VEGETARIAN ENTREES 

SIDES 

$25.95/lb.

$21.95/lb.

$23.99/lb.
$23.99/lb.
$4.95/ea.
$26.95/lb.

$9.99/lb.

$4.95/pt.

$8.95/ea.

$6.95/ea.
$14.95/qt.

$7.99/Ib.

$6.85/Ib.

$8.99/Ib.

$6.99/Ib.

$8.99/Ib.

$7.99/Ib.

$7.99/Ib.

$13.99/Ib.

$4.95/ea.

$23.99/Ib.

Coffee Rubbed Tri-Tip Beef

Prime Rib with Au Ju (Med. Rare)

Stuffed Cabbage 

Chef’s Special: Smoked Brisket  
Meatballs with Sweet 
& Sour Sauce  
Meat Gravy 

Stuffed Acorn Squash (Half)

Vegtable Stew

Roasted Red Potato With 
Caramelized Onion 

Lentil And Onion 
Shepherd’s Pie

Oven-Roasted Green Beans 
With Toasted Almonds

Garlic French Beans 

Char-grilled Vegetables 

Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Quinoa

Ratatouille

Char Broiled 
White Asparagus 

First Cut Oven Roasted Brisket 
(With Gravy) 

 Full Cut Oven Roasted Brisket
(With Gravy) 

 Black Beer Brown Sugar Ribeye 
8oz (Med. Rare) 

Name: _______________________________

Address:_____________________________

City/State/Zip ________________________

Telephone: ___________________________

Credit Card:  

Email: _______________________________

Credit Card Number: __________________

Security Code:_______ Expiration:_______

Orders must be phoned in, brought into the store or 
emailed in to Joylichter613@gmail.com NO LATER 
2PM, Friday Sept. 15th. We are only accepting the 
1st 150 orders, so please order early. 

Pick up: Sept 20th, 2016  8 AM - 1:30 PM

MEAT ENTREES 

APPETIZERS 

FISH ENTREES

SOUPS 
Gefilte Fish Loaf $9.95/lb.

$8.99/lb.

$6.50/qt.
$5.95

$7.50/qt.

$7.50/qt.

$15.00

$129.95/ea.

$18.99/lb.

$10.95/ea.

$10.95/ea.

$18.95/ea.

$4.50/ea.

$5.50/ea.

$12.99/Ib.

$13.49/Ib.

$4.50/ea.

$5.50/ea.

$5.50/ea.

$6.50/ea.

$15.99/Ib.

$13.49/Ib.

$12.99/Ib.

$4.95/Ib.

$9.99/ea.

$9.99/ea.

$12.99/ea.

$12.95/ea.

Chopped Liver 

Chicken Broth 
Matzo Balls (6)

Chicken Soup 
(With Chicken & Vegetables)  

Butternut Squash Soup

Add for  Carving 

Apricot Glazed Boneles Grill 
Chicken Breast

Rotisserie Roasted Chicken 
Legs (Piece)

Rotisserie Roasted Chicken 
With Gravy (Whole)

Rotisserie Roasted Chicken 
Breast (Piece)

Herb Roasted Chicken Legs (Piece)

Herb Roasted Chicken Breast 
(Piece)

Bourbon Barbeque Chicken Legs 
(Piece)

Bourbon Barbeque 
Chicken Breasts (Piece)
Chicken Schnitzel 

 Poultry Gravy 

Grilled Salmon With Tarragon 
Caper Sauce 
Rosemary Herb-Encrusted Salmon 
Fillets with Tarragon Caper Sauce

Red Snapper Topped With Olive 
Tomato Caper Salsa 

 Kani-Stuffed Flounder

Pesto Grilled Chicken 
Breast (Boneless)

Grilled Chicken Breasts

Whole Fresh Herb- Encrusted 
Roasted Turkey With Gravy
 (14 -16 lbs)

Home Made Herb-Encrusted 
Roasted TurkeyBreast with Gravy 
(boneless, Skinless) 

Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ 
Rice Stuffing and Gravy
Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ 
Bread Stuffing and Gravy

Terryaki Basted Chicken 
Meatballs 

ITEM

ITEM

PRICE

PRICE

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

TOTAL

TOTAL

POULTRY 



KUGELS 

HOME-BAKED DESSERTS  

CHALLAH 

$6.25/ea.

$15.75/ea.

$15.75/ea.
$15.75/ea.
$18.75/ea.
$18.75/ea.

$6.25/ea.

$7.35/ea.

$6.25/ea.
$7.35/ea.

$7.00/dz.

$1.75/ea.

$9.95/ea.

$8.95

$9.95/ea.
$10.00/dz.

$7.00/dz.

$7.00/dz.

$7.00/dz.

$5.99/ea.

$6.49/ea.
$4.99  (6)

$6.50 ea.

Sweet Noodle Kugel 
Chopped Liver And Gefilte Fish 

Choice Of: Brisket Au Jus, Citrus Herb Chicken Breasts, Rosemary 
Salmon Or Sliced Turkey Breast (Circle Choice)

Choice Of: Roasted Potatoes Or Mashed Potatoes (Circle Choice)

Choice Of: Flame Broiled Vegetables Or Roasted String Beans 
(Circle Choice)

Choice Of: Double Fudge Chocolate Cake Or Strawberry Mousse 
Cake (Circle Choice)

Sweet Noodle Kugel 

Potato Kugel 

Potato Kugel 

Cran-Apple Kugel 

Cran-Apple Kugel 

Butternut Squash Kugel 

Butternut Squash Kugel 

Broccoli Souffle

Broccoli Souffle

Chocolate Chip Cookies

Brownies (Pack of 6)

Honey Cake 

Gluten Free Meringue cookies

Oatmeal Raisin Cookies 

Sugar Cookies  

Moroccan Date Bars  

Double Chocolate Chip 
Cookies

Round Challah 

Round Challah with Raisins  

Challah Rolls   

Petite Chocolate Bundt Cakes 
With Fudge Filling 

Blueberry Coffee Cake Loaf 
With Streusel 

9x14 PAN** SEREVES 20-24

SEREVES 6-8

HIGH HOLIDAYS 2017

OVEN-READY   
Oven-Ready Individual Meals
$34.95 PER PERSON
   (Can be double wrapped and sealed for reheating for an 
    additonal charge with heating instructions)

Vacuum pack: $1 per item.

Paper goods and serving utensils can be 
provided at an additional cost.

Can be double wrapped and sealed for 
an additonal charge. 
 

There will be an assortment of fresh 
salads and deli meat available 

Prices are subject to change without notice

Prices are subject to change without notice

“Our chefs are wonderful, talented folk 
who are  more than happy to tailor make 
a menu or entree for you. If you have any 
special requests call and ask for Daniel 
or Larry.”

Notes:

Tel: 410-602-2224 
www.accentsgrill.com

SUBTOTAL________________

TAX_______________________

GRAND TOTAL_____________

ITEM PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL


