HIGH HOLIDAYS 2017



Tel: 410-602-2224 www.accentsgrill.com

	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
A	PPETIZERS			
	Gefilte Fish Loaf	\$9.95/lb.		
	Chopped Liver	\$8.99/lb.		
	OLIDO			
_ 5	OUPS	Φ0.50/ -		
	Chicken Broth	\$6.50/qt.		
	Matzo Balls (6) Chicken Soup	\$5.95		
	(With Chicken & Vegetables)	\$7.50/qt.		
	Butternut Squash Soup	\$7.50/qt.		
_				
<u> </u>	OULTRY			
	Whole Fresh Herb- Encrusted Roasted Turkey With Gravy (14 -16 lbs)	\$129.95/ea.		
	Add for Carving	\$15.00		
	Home Made Herb-Encrusted Roasted TurkeyBreast with Gravy (boneless, Skinless)	\$18.99/lb.		
	Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ Rice Stuffing and Gravy	\$10.95/ea.		
	Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ Bread Stuffing and Gravy	\$10.95/ea.		
	Rotisserie Roasted Chicken With Gravy (Whole)	\$18.95/ea.		
	Rotisserie Roasted Chicken Legs (Piece)	\$4.50/ea.		
	Rotisserie Roasted Chicken Breast (Piece)	\$5.50/ea.		
	Terryaki Basted Chicken Meatballs	\$12.99/lb.		
	Apricot Glazed Boneles Grill Chicken Breast	\$13.49/lb.		
	Herb Roasted Chicken Legs (Piece)	\$4.50/ea.		
	Herb Roasted Chicken Breast (Piece)	\$5.50/ea.		
	Bourbon Barbeque Chicken Legs (Piece)	\$5.50/ea.		
	Bourbon Barbeque Chicken Breasts (Piece)	\$6.50/ea.		
	Chicken Schnitzel	\$15.99/lb.		
	Grilled Chicken Breasts Pesto Grilled Chicken	\$12.99/lb.		
	Breast (Boneless)	\$13.49/lb.		
	Poultry Gravy	\$4.95/lb.		
	ICH ENTREES			
F	ISH ENTREES			
	Grilled Salmon With Tarragon Caper Sauce	\$9.99/ea.		
	Rosemary Herb-Encrusted Salmon Fillets with Tarragon Caper Sauce	\$9.99/ea.		
	Kani-Stuffed Flounder	\$12.99/ea.		
	Red Snapper Topped With Olive Tomato Caper Salsa	\$12.95/ea.		

Name:					
Address:					
City/State/Zip					
Telephone:					
Credit Card:					
Email:					
Credit Card Number:					
Security Code: Expiration:					

Pick up: Sept 20th, 2016 8 AM - 1:30 PM

Orders must be phoned in, brought into the store or emailed in to Joylichter613@gmail.com NO LATER 2PM, Friday Sept. 15th. We are only accepting the 1st 150 orders, so please order early.

First Cut O (With Gravy) Full Cut Ov (With Gravy) Black Beer 80z (Med. R Coffee Rub	NTRES ven Roasted Brisket en Roasted Brisket Brown Sugar Ribeye	\$25.95/lb. \$21.95/lb.	QUANTITY	
First Cut O (With Gravy) Full Cut Ov (With Gravy) Black Beer 80z (Med. R Coffee Rub	ven Roasted Brisket en Roasted Brisket	, , , , , ,		
(With Gravy) Black Beer 80z (Med. R Coffee Rub Prime Rib v		\$21.95/lb.		
8oz (Med. R Coffee Rub Prime Rib v	Brown Sugar Ribeve			
Prime Rib v		\$23.99/lb.		
	bed Tri-Tip Beef	\$23.99/lb.		
	vith Au Ju (Med. Rare)	\$23.99/lb.		
Stuffed Cal	bbage	\$4.95/ea.		
Chef's Spe	cial: Smoked Brisket	\$26.95/lb.		
Meatballs v & Sour Sau		\$9.99/lb.		
Meat Gravy	/	\$4.95/pt.		
VEGET. ^ℓ	ARIAN ENT	REES		
Lentil And (Shepherd's		\$8.95/ea.		
Stuffed Acc	orn Squash (Half)	\$6.95/ea.		
Vegtable S	tew	\$14.95/qt.		
SIDES				
Roasted Re Caramelize	ed Potato With ed Onion	\$7.99/lb.		
Garlic Mas	hed Potatoes	\$6.85/lb.		
Garlic Fren	ch Beans	\$8.99/lb.		
	eted Green Beans ed Almonds	\$6.99/lb.		
Char-grilled	l Vegetables	\$8.99/lb.		
Quinoa		\$7.99/lb.		
Ratatouille	•	\$7.99/lb.		
Char Broile White Asp		\$13.99/lb.		

HIGH HOLIDAYS 2017

	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
K	UGELS			
	SEREVES 6-8			
	Sweet Noodle Kugel	\$6.25/ea.		
	Potato Kugel	\$6.25/ea.		
	Cran-Apple Kugel	\$6.25/ea.		
	Butternut Squash Kugel	\$7.35/ea.		
	Broccoli Souffle	\$7.35/ea.		
	9x14 PAN** SEREVES 20-24			
	Sweet Noodle Kugel	\$15.75/ea.		
	Potato Kugel	\$15.75/ea.		
	Cran-Apple Kugel	\$15.75/ea.		
	Butternut Squash Kugel	\$18.75/ea.		
	Broccoli Souffle	\$18.75/ea.		
<u>H</u>	OME-BAKED DE	SSERT	5	
	Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$7.00/dz.		
	Petite Chocolate Bundt Cakes With Fudge Filling	\$1.75/ea.		
	Blueberry Coffee Cake Loaf With Streusel	\$9.95/ea.		
	Brownies (Pack of 6)	\$8.95		
	Honey Cake	\$9.95/ea.		
	Gluten Free Meringue cookies	\$10.00/dz.		
	Oatmeal Raisin Cookies	\$7.00/dz.		
	Sugar Cookies	\$7.00/dz.		
	Moroccan Date Bars	\$6.50 ea.		
	Double Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$7.00/dz.		
U	HALLAH	AE os i		
	Round Challah	\$5.99/ea.		
	Round Challah with Raisins	\$6.49/ea.		
	Challah Rolls	\$4.99 (6)		

Prices are subject to change without notice

Vacuum pack: \$1 per item.

Paper goods and serving utensils can be provided at an additional cost.

Can be double wrapped and sealed for an additional charge.

There will be an assortment of fresh salads and deli meat available

OVEN-READY

Oven-Ready Individual Meals \$34.95 PER PERSON

(Can be double wrapped and sealed for reheating for an additional charge with heating instructions)

Chopped Liver And Gefilte Fish

Choice Of: Brisket Au Jus, Citrus Herb Chicken Breasts, Rosemary Salmon Or Sliced Turkey Breast (Circle Choice)

Choice Of: Roasted Potatoes Or Mashed Potatoes (Circle Choice)

Choice Of: Flame Broiled Vegetables Or Roasted String Beans (Circle Choice)

Choice Of: Double Fudge Chocolate Cake Or Strawberry Mousse Cake (Circle Choice)

Prices are subject to change without notice

"Our chefs are wonderful, talented folk who are more than happy to tailor make a menu or entree for you. If you have any special requests call and ask for Daniel or Larry."

SUBTOTAL				
TAX				
GRAND TOTAL				
Notes:				



Tel: 410-602-2224 www.accentsgrill.com